
2016 CBSQ Placings 

Girls  

1 Brisbane SHS 1st in Championship Division 

2 St Peters Lutheran College 2nd in Championship Division 

3 John Paul College 3rd in Championship Division 

4 St Margaret Mary’s College 4th in Championship Division 

5 Townsville SHS Tropics 5th in Championship Division 

6 St James College 6th in Championship Division 

7 Cairns SHS Bulldogs 7th in Championship Division 

8 Hillcrest Christian College 8th in Championship Division 

9 Canterbury College 1st in Second Division 

10 Moreton Bay College 2nd in Second Division 

11 Mountain Creek SHS Creekers 3rd in Second Division 

12 Palm Beach Currumbin Reds 4th in Second Division 

13 Southport SHS Toros 5th in Second Division 

14 Runcorn SHS Blues 6th in Second Division 

15 Genesis Christian College 7th in Second Division 

16 St Columban’s College Eagles 8th in Second Division 

17 Marsden SHS MAkos 9th in Second Division 

18 Lourdes Hill College 10th in Second Division 

19 Varsity College Vipers 11th in Second Division 

20 Unity College Thunder 12th in Second Division 

21 All Hallows’ School  1st in Third Division 

22 Sheldon College 2nd in Third Division 

23 Stuartholme School 3rd in Third Division 

24 Good Shepherd Lutheran College 4th in Third Division 

25 All Saints Anglican School 5th in Third Division 

26 North Lakes State College 6th in Third Division 

27 Chisholm Catholic College 7th in Third Division 

28 Woodcrest State College 8th in Third Division 

29 St Joseph’s College, Toowoomba 9th in Third Division 

30 Concordia Lutheran College Lions 10th in Third Division 

31 Mabel Park SHS 11th in Third Division 

32 Somerset College Spartans 12th in Third Division 

33 Trinity College Lions 13th in Third Division 

34 Northside Christian College 14th in Third Division 

35 Grace Lutheran College, Rothwell 15th in Third Division 

36 Groves Christian College 16th in Third Division 

37 Pittsworth SHS Wheats 17th in Third Division 

38 Mueller College 18th in Third Division 

39 St John’s School, Roma 19th in Third Division 

40 Aquinas College 20th in Third Division 

41 Marymount College Makos 21st in Third Division 

42 St Margaret’s Anglican Dragons 22nd in Third Division 

43 Narangba Valley SHS Vikings 23rd in Third Division 

44 St Ursula’s College, Toowoomba 24th in Third Division 

 



2016 CBSQ Placings 

Boys 

1 Hillcrest Christian College 1st in Championship Division 

2 Brisbane SHS 2nd in Championship Division 

3 St James College 3rd in Championship Division 

4 John Paul College 4th in Championship Division 

5 Churchie 5th in Championship Division 

6 The Southport School 6th in Championship Division 

7 Brisbane Boys College 7th in Championship Division 

8 Mountain Creek SHS Creekers 8th in Championship Division 

9 Matthew Flinders Anglican College 9th in Championship Division 

10 Gregory Terrace 10th in Championship Division 

11 Ipswich Grammar School Spartans 11th in Championship Division 

12 Nudgee College 12th in Championship Division 

13 Toowoomba Grammar School 13th in Championship Division 

14 Ignatius Park College Phoenix 14th in Championship Division 

15 St Columban’s College Eagles  15th in Championship Division 

16 Townsville SHS Tropics 16th in Championship Division 

17 Cairns SHS Bulldogs 1st in Second Division 

18 Varsity College Vipers 2nd in Second Division 

19 Wellington Point SHS 3rd in Second Division 

20 ST Patrick’s College, Mackay 4th in Second Division 

21 St Andrew’s Anglican College 5th in Second Division 

22 St Eugene College Spirits 6th in Second Division 

23 Padua College 7th in Second Division 

24 Southport SHS Toros 8th in Second Division 

25 Palm Beach Currumbin Reds 9th in Second Division 

26 Brisbane Grammar School 10th in Second Division 

27 Riverside Christian College Crocs 11th in Second Division 

28 Saint Stephen’s College Chargers 12th in Second Division 

29 Runcorn SHS Blues 13th in Second Division 

30 Unity College Thunder 14th in Second Division 

31 St Mary’s College, Toowoomba 15th in Second Division 

32 Marsden SHS Makos 16th in Second Division 

33 Meridan State College Marlins 17th in Second Division 

34 Coorparoo Secondary College 18th in Second Division 

35 Genesis Christian College 19th in Second Division 

36 Somerset College Spartans 20th in Second Division 

37 Marymount College Makos 1st in Third Division 

38 St Patrick’s College, Shorncliffe 2nd in Third Division 

39 Cannon Hill Anglican College 3rd in Third Division 

40 St Andrew’s Catholic College 4th in Third Division 

41 North Lakes State College 5th in Third Division 

42 Kirwan SHS 6th in Third Division 

43 Concordia Lutheran College Lions 7th in Third Division 

44 Dakabin SHS Dragons 8th in Third Division 

45 Grace Lutheran College, Rothwell 9th in Third Division 

46 Craigslea SHS 10th in Third Division 



47 Good Shepherd Lutheran College 11th in Third Division 

48 Aquinas College 12th in Third Division 

49 All Saints Anglican School 13th in Third Division 

50 Windaroo Valley SHS Wildcats 14th in Third Division 

51 St Brendan’s College 15th in Third Division 

52 Mueller College 16th in Third Division 

53 St Joseph’s College, Toowoomba 17th in Third Division 

54 Chisholm Catholic College 18th in Third Division 

55 St Francis College Griffins 19th in Third Division 

56 St John’s School, Roma 20th in Third Division 

57 Marist College Ashgrove 1st in Fourth Division 

58 Northside Christian College 2nd in Fourth Division 

59 Keebra Park SHS 3rd in Fourth Division 

60 Emmaus College Flames 4th in Fourth Division 

61 Helensvale SHS 5th in Fourth Division 

62 St Peters Lutheran, Indooroopilly 6th in Fourth Division 

63 Mabel Park SHS 7th in Fourth Division 

64 Sheldon College 8th in Fourth Division 

65 St Edmund’s College Wolves 9th in Fourth Division 

66 Groves Christian College 10th in Fourth Division 

67 King’s Christian College 11th in Fourth Division 

68 Trinity College Lions 12th in Fourth Division 

69 Kelvin Grove Cougars 13th in Fourth Division 

70 Woodcrest State College 14th in Fourth Division 

71 Beaudesert SHS 15th in Fourth Division 

72 Stretton State College Stingers 16th in Fourth Division 

73 St Andrews Lutheran College 17th in Fourth Division 

74 Moranbah SHS Ravens 18th in Fourth Division 

75 Harristown SHS Hawks 19th in Fourth Division 

76 Pittsworth SHS Wheats 20th in Fourth Division 

77 Holy Spirit College Doves 21st in Fourth Division 

78 Roma State College Dropbears 22nd in Fourth Division 

79 St Michael’s College 23rd in Fourth Division 

80 Upper Coomera State College 24th in Fourth Division 

 

 

 

 


